Recreation Dance Schedule — During School Hours

2 /> year olds Combo Class
3 year olds Combo Class
Combo Class
4 year olds Combo Class
Combo Class
5 year olds Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class

Y2 hour Ballet Classes (ages 3 - 5)

Monday 10:00 — 10:30
Monday 1:00 - 1:30

Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

11:00 am

10:00 am
1:00 am

1:00 pm
11:00 am

2:00 pm
10:00 am
2:00 pm (to be determined as needed)

Recreation Dance Schedule - After School Hours

Coming Soon!



